SARATOGA CHAPTER, NSDAR
SARATOGA BATTLE CHAPTER, SAR
ANNUAL WREATH LAYING

Sunday, September 18, 2016
Wreath Laying Ceremony, 2:00pm
DAR Monument, Stop #2 on Tour Road
Saratoga National Historical Park, Stillwater, NY (518) 664-9821

Fellowship - 4:00 pm, Meeting 4:30pm, Dinner - 5:30 pm — $28.00 per person
Holiday Inn (see reverse)
232 Broadway, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 (518) 580-1924
(RSVP by Sept. 14)

Mixed Green Salad w/ House Dressing
Choice of
Cornbread-stuffed Chicken Breast with Supreme Sauce,
6 oz Sliced London Broil with Roasted Shallot
au jus (Gluten Free)or
Broiled Scrod with Lemon Butter

Herbed Red Bliss Potatoes
Steamed Julienne Vegetable Medley
Cheesecake with Strawberries
Served Coffee, decaf and hot tea

Reservation Form: (Please, no email or phone reservations.)

Will attend Saratoga Battle Chapter, NSSAR Meeting - # attending

Will attend dinner at 5:30 pm (No cancellations after 12 Sept)

Name: Dinner Choice:

Name: Dinner Choice:

Total Dinners @ $28.00 x ___ Dinners =$ + Donation $ =$

Mail to: Douglas M. Gallant, Treasurer Telephone: (518) 383-3217
Saratoga Battle Chapter, NSSAR Email: treasurer@saratogabattle-sar.org
45 Acorn Ave.

Clifton Park, NY 12065-5339


mailto:treasurer@saratogabattle-sar.org

Directions

From
Saratoga National Historical Park
To
Holiday Inn
From To
Saratoga Battlefield Holiday Inn
648 Route 32 232 Broadway
Stillwater, NY 12170-1604 Saratoga Springs, NY 12866
(518) 664-9821 (518) 580-1924
Approximate distance: 10.78 miles Approximate driving time: 25-30 minutes

Use Route 32 Exit to leave Park

>

© QX N o s W N e T

648 Route 32, Stillwater, NY 12170-1604

Start out going NORTH on NY-32 toward LOHNES RD.
Turn LEFT onto CR-71.

Turn LEFT to stay on CR-71.

Turn SLIGHT LEFT onto CEDARS BLUFF RD/CR-71.
Turn RIGHT onto NY-9P.

Turn LEFT onto CIRCULAR ST.

Turn SLIGHT RIGHT to stay on CIRCULAR ST.

Turn RIGHT onto BROADWAY/US-9/NY-50.

232 BROADWAY is on the RIGHT.

B: 232 Broadway, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866-4253

Total Time: 23 minutes Total Distance: 10.78 miles

0.8 mi
1.1 mi
2.8 mi
0.4 mi
5.3 mi
0.2mi
0.1mi
0.1 mi
0.0 mi



