SARATOGA CHAPTER, NSDAR SARATOGA BATTLE CHAPTER, SAR ANNUAL WREATH LAYING

Sunday, September 18, 2016 Wreath Laying Ceremony, 2:00pm DAR Monument, Stop #2 on Tour Road Saratoga National Historical Park, Stillwater, NY (518) 664-9821

Fellowship - 4:00 pm, Meeting 4:30pm, Dinner - 5:30 pm – \$28.00 per person Holiday Inn (see reverse) 232 Broadway, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 (518) 580-1924 (RSVP by Sept. 14)

Mixed Green Salad w/ House Dressing Choice of Cornbread-stuffed Chicken Breast with Supreme Sauce, 6 oz Sliced London Broil with Roasted Shallot au jus (Gluten Free)or Broiled Scrod with Lemon Butter

> Herbed Red Bliss Potatoes Steamed Julienne Vegetable Medley Cheesecake with Strawberries Served Coffee, decaf and hot tea

Reservation Form: (Please, no email or phone reservations.)

Will attend Saratoga Battle Chapter, NSSAR Me	eeting - # attending	
Will attend dinner at 5:30 pm (No cancellations	after 12 Sept)	
Name:	Dinner Choice:	
Name:	Dinner Choice:	
Total Dinners @ \$28.00 x Dinners = \$	+ Donation \$ = \$	
Mail to: Douglas M. Gallant, Treasurer Saratoga Battle Chapter, NSSAR 45 Acorn Ave. Clifton Park, NY 12065-5339	Telephone: (518) 383-3217 Email: <u>treasurer@saratogabattle-sar.org</u>	

Directions From Saratoga National Historical Park То Holiday Inn

From	То		
Saratoga Battlefield	Holiday Inn		
648 Route 32	232 Broadway		
Stillwater, NY 12170-1604	Saratoga Springs, NY 12866		
(518) 664-9821	(518) 580-1924		
Approximate distance: 10.78 miles	Approximate driving time: 25-30 min		

Use Route 32 Exit to leave Park

nutes

A:	648 Route 32, Stillwater, NY 12170-1604	
1:	Start out going NORTH on NY-32 toward LOHNES RD.	0.8 mi
2:	Turn LEFT onto CR-71.	1.1 mi
3:	Turn LEFT to stay on CR-71.	2.8 mi
4:	Turn SLIGHT LEFT onto CEDARS BLUFF RD/CR-71.	0.4 mi
5:	Turn RIGHT onto NY-9P.	5.3 mi
6:	Turn LEFT onto CIRCULAR ST.	0.2 mi
7:	Turn SLIGHT RIGHT to stay on CIRCULAR ST.	0.1 mi
8:	Turn RIGHT onto BROADWAY/US-9/NY-50.	0.1 mi
9:	232 BROADWAY is on the RIGHT.	0.0 mi
B:	232 Broadway, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866-4253	

Total Time: 23 minutes Total Distance: 10.78 miles